

# HypermiX<sup>®</sup>

MADE IN ITALY



FOR VETERINARY USE  
UTILISATION VETERINAIRE  
USO VETERINARIO



[www.hypermix.it](http://www.hypermix.it)





**Hypermix®** is a neem-based oily extract of hypericum perforatum flowers.



**Hypermix®** est un extrait de fleurs de millepertuis réalisé avec de l'huile de neem.



**Hypermix®** es un extracto de flor de hipérico realizado con aceite de neem.



PETS



EXOTIC PETS



HORSES

Neem



## NEEM PROPERTIES

Antiseptic, anti-inflammatory, anti-pyretic, anti-seborrhoeic, anti-fungal, indicated in the treatment of skin diseases (pyoderma, some types of psoriasis, eczema, herpes, hives, pruritus and ringworm), regenerating and healing, antiparasitic, insect repellent, indicated in oral cavity disorders (teeth and gums).



## PROPRIETES DU NEEM

Antiseptique, anti-inflammatoire, antipyrétique, antiséborrhéique, antifongique, indiqué pour le traitement des maladies de la peau (pyodermite, certains types de psoriasis, eczéma, herpès, urticaire, démangeaisons et teigne), régénérant et cicatrisant, antiparasitaire, insecticide, indiqué pour les troubles de la cavité buccale (dents et gencives).



## NEEM PROPIEDADES

Antiséptico, antiinflamatorio, antipirético, antiseborreico, antifúngico, indicado para el tratamiento de las enfermedades de la piel (piodermia, algunos tipos de soriasis, eczema, herpes, urticaria, picores y tiña), regenerante y cicatrizante, antiparasitario, repelente, indicado para trastornos de la cavidad bucal (dientes y encías).



## HYPERICUM PROPERTIES

Stimulates tissue regeneration and re-epithelization, anti-inflammatory, antiseptic, soothing, emollient, moisturizing.



Hypericum  
Perforatum

## PROPRIÉTÉS DU MILLEPERTUIS

Stimule la régénération des tissus et l'épithélialisation, anti-inflammatoire, antiseptique, baume, apaisant, hydratant.

## HIPÉRICO PROPIEDADES

Estimula la regeneración de los tejidos y la reepitelización, antiinflamatorio, antiséptico, relajante, protector e hidratante.

## Instructions for use

Cleanse the skin with water and if necessary neutral soap (Marseilles soap) or with saline solution and proceed with the application of **Hypermix®**. The use of disinfectants is not recommended. Wherever possible, foreign bodies must be removed mechanically. The bandaging of the animal is at the discretion of the veterinarian. The product, in its various formulations, must be applied with a frequency from several times a day to weekly. For broken skin.

## Mode d'emploi

Nettoyer la peau avec de l'eau et éventuellement du savon neutre (savon de Marseille) ou avec une solution saline, puis appliquer **Hypermix®**. Il n'est pas recommandé d'utiliser des désinfectants. Dans la mesure du possible, les corps étrangers doivent être retirés mécaniquement. Le bandage de l'animal est à la discrétion du vétérinaire. Le produit, selon ses différentes formules, doit être appliqué à une fréquence de plusieurs fois par jour à hebdomadaire. Pour les peaux endommagées.

## Modo de uso

Limpie la piel con agua y, si procede, con jabón neutro (jabón de Marsella) o con una solución salina y, a continuación, aplique **Hypermix®**. Se aconseja que no se utilicen desinfectantes. En la medida de lo posible, se deben eliminar los cuerpos extraños de forma mecánica. El vendaje del animal queda a criterio del veterinario. El producto, en sus distintas formulaciones, debe aplicarse con una frecuencia de varias veces al día o semanal. Para piel dañada.

READ THE INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

LISEZ LE MODE D'EMPLOI AVANT UTILISATION

CONSULTE LAS INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

PETROLATUM AND PARABEN FREE

SANS PÉTROLATUM NI PARABÈNE

NO CONTIENE PARABENOS Y PETROLATOS





MADE IN ITALY



# HypermiX®



## OIL / HUILE / ACEITE

**100600**

**100ml Glass Bottle**  
(with dispenser)

100ml Flacon en Verre (avec vaporisateur)

100ml Frasco de Vidrio (con dispensador de spray)



**10030SP\***

**30ml SPRAY**

\*Available only for truck shipment

\*Expédition uniquement par voie terrestre

\*Disponibile solo para envíos de camiones



**100102**

**5 x 5ml Vials**  
(individually packed)

5 x 5ml Ampoule (emballage individuel)

5 x 5ml Viales (empaquetadas individualmente)



**100100**

**10 x 5ml Vials**  
(individually packed)

10 x 5ml Ampoule (emballage individuel)

10 x 5ml Viales (empaquetadas individualmente)



## GEL

**10030TGY**

**30ml Tube**

30ml Tube

30ml Tubo



**10200VA**

**200ml Jar**

200ml Pot

200ml Tarro



**10015GMS**

**15 pcs. (10cm x 10cm)**  
**Medicated Gauzes**  
(individually packed)

15 pcs. (10cm x 10cm)  
Compresses Impregnées  
(emballage individuel)

15 pcs. (10cm x 10cm)  
Gasas Medicadas  
(empaquetadas individualmente)



**Distributed by:**

**info@hypermix.it**



**RI.MOS.**  
Disposable  
Medical Products

41037 Mirandola (Mo) - ITALY  
Tel: +39 0535 25755 - Fax: +39 0535 25509  
info@rimos.com - www.rimos.com



Certified Company



Laboratory of industrial research  
Art. no. 14 of Ministerial Decree no. 593 of 8/08/2000  
G.U. no. 87 of 14/04/2007  
Ministry of Education,  
University and Research

COD. 100910V  
Rev. January 2023